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Schlussrangliste

Knaben JG 1997 - 1998
mit Auszeichnung

1 a S 58,50

2
3

Q

OT Q9T YOTOD

S

57,00
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,00
56,00
55,75
55,50
55,50
55,50

Gobeli Patrick, S

Réthlisberger Simon, S

Bernhard Marco, S
Schlichter Colin, S
Schiupbach Janick, S
Gnéagi Damian, S
Burger Lionel, S
Schwab Marc, S
Zimmermann Yves, S
Balimann Fabian, S
Hunziker Fabian, S

ohne Auszeichnung

7

18
19
20
21

55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,00
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,75
53,50
53,00
53,00
52,25
51,75
51,50
46,75
37,00
27,25

Scheuner Rolf, S
Gerber Jakob, S
Siegenthaler Sven, S
Forster Sami, S
Berger Lorenz, S
Wiget Michi, S
Luginbdhl Filiph, S
Hunziker Sven, S
Briigger Sven, S
Beutler Stefan, S
Hinni Lukas, S

Siegenthaler Tristan , S

Walthert Marcel, S
Burren Marco, S

Bronnimann Niklaus, S

Inniger Sven, S
Fankhauser Marc, S
Schranz Michi, S
Hofmann Fabian, S
Wyss Sami, S

Scheidegger Christian, S

Zosso Fabian, S
Gfeller Cedric, S
Berger Ueli, S

Hirsbrunner Fabian, S

Knaben JG 1999

mit Auszeichnung

Beer Peter, S

Berger Christian, S
Minger Marcel, S
Wenger Marcel, S
Buchs Julien, S
Scheidegger Marc, S
Meyer Lars, S

Wenger Ruedi, S
Hurni Janik, S
Burger Noél, S
Kramer Dorian, S
Michel Florian, S
Bartenbach Nick, S

1 a S 58,50
2 a S 57,50
3 a 57,00
4 a 56,75
b 56,75
5a 56,00
6 a 55,50
ohne Auszeichnung
7 a 55,25
b 55,25
c 55,25
8 a 55,00
9 a 54,75
b 54,75
10a 54,50

Schéar Dario, S

1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997

1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Matten
Hasle-RlUegsau
Urtenen
Langnau
Walkringen
Biihl

Orvin

Aarberg
Wattenwil
Finsterhennen
Oberbalm

Oberbalm
Suderen
Oberdiesbach
Golaten
Niederscherli
Wiinnewil
Kirchdorf
Oberbalm
St.Silvester
Oberbalm
Oberbalm
Zollbrick
Minsingen
Gasel
Riggisberg
Adelboden
Rueggisberg
Adelboden
GUmmenen
Grindelwald
Ueberstorf
Schmitten
Gerzensee
Burgistein-Dorf
Wyssachen

Béachlen
Burgistein-Dorf
Ruschegg-Heubach
Horboden
Brunisried
Langenthal
Wiedlisbach

Horboden
Ferenbalm
Prés Orvin
Galmiz
Brienz
Oberbalm
Grasswil
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Bernisch-Kantonales

Scmw'“ 5‘3-?; Schlussrangliste
1la 54,25 Hadorn Marco, S 1999 Miuhledorf (52) + o+ 0
b 54,25 Schwendimann Jonas, S 1999 Wohlen (243 ML 0o- + o0+
c 54,25 Maurer David, S 1999 Heimenschwand (59) 0o+ + o0
d 54,25 Oberli Pascal, S 1999 Schangnau (64) 0o+o0+o
12a 54,00 Knutti Alexander, S 1999 Adelboden (56) +0+o00
13a 53,75 Suter André, S 1999 Grindelwald (71) 00+ +o00
b 53,75 Hess Timon, S 1999 Wynigen (3) + 0
c 53,75 Zoss Cedric, S 1999 Wohlen @2)ML o - o - +
14a 53,00 Réthlisberger Florian, S 1999 Langenthal (66) +o0000
b 53,00 Holzer Vincent, S 1999 Frauenkappelen (54) 0000 - +
15a 52,50 Fankhauser lvan, S 1999 Rueggisberg (50) 000 +o0
16a 52,25 Zingg Michael, S 1999 Eriswil (75) + 00000
17a 51,00 Lathi Nik, S 1999 Burgdorf (58) 000000
Knaben JG 2000
mit Auszeichnung
1 S 57,75 Roth Robin, S 2000 Biberist (1) SRR I
2 a S 57,50 Stucki Marcel, S 2000 Réthenbach (96) SRR
3 a 57,00 Wathrich Bruno, S 2000 Signau (1o) SRR
4 a 56,50 Wiuthrich David, S 2000 Bowil (100) T4+t
b 56,50 Schar Alex, S 2000 Tramelan (©2) 00+ + +
5 a 56,00 Hadorn David, S 2000 Oberdiessbach ®7) + o0 + +
6 a 55,75 Gasser Dominik, S 2000 Eggiwil (82) o+ + *
ohne Auszeichnung
7 a 55,50 Dick Sven, S 2000 Buetigen 79 o+ + +
b 5550 Staudenmann Fabian, S 2000 Guggisberg (©4) +++o0o0
c 55,50 Cottier Marco, S 2000 Plaffeien (78) 00+ + +
d 55,50 Blatter Remo, S 2000 Kirchberg @3 OA +o0o0 + - +
8 a 55,25 Baumann Roland, S 2000 Oberdiessbach @7 ++000 +
9 a 55,00 Allenbach Reto, S 2000 Fankhaus (76) o+ +o0+o0
10a 54,50 Ledermann Michael, S 2000 Mamishaus (89) -+t 0
1lla 54,25 Zbinden Samuel, S 2000 Plaffeien @9 GA o000+ - +
b 54,25 Kneubthl Jan, S 2000 Sdri (88) 0o+o0+ -0
c 54,25 Gutknecht Alain, S 2000 Ried (86) -0+ +o00
12a 54,00 Geissbihler Samuel, S 2000 Zollbrick (83) +000 - +
b 54,00 Fehrenbach Micah, S 2000 Niederwangen ®1) +000 - +
c 54,00 Dreier Bjorn, S 2000 Gohl ©0) 000+ +o
13a 53,75 Schwab David, S 2000 Aarberg (©3) 0000+ +
14a 53,50 Gerber Samuel, S 2000 Grindelwald @)BO o0+ +o0o0
15a 52,75 Kaiser Fabian, S 2000 Leutzigen @5SL  +-o0000
16a 52,25 Luginbihl Fabian, S 2000 Kirchdorf (©0) oo+oo0o0
17a 51,75 Wiithrich Sven, S 2000 Ried b.Worb (99) 0o0- o0
18a 51,25 Gerber Fabian, S 2000 Signau ©4) 0o-0000
19 18,25 Stettler Samuel, S 2000 Milken (95) + o0 Unfall
Knaben JG 2001
mit Auszeichnung
1 a S 58,00 zGalli Sandro, S 2001 Biglen 113) ok b+t
b S 58,00 Sommer Martin, S 2001 Hausernmoos (@27 + 4+t o0
2 a 57,25 Steiner Nico, S 2001 Frutigen (129) 4. +o0 o+
3 a 57,00 Riuegsegger Christian, S 2001 Lauperswil (125) LI
4 a 56,75 Zurbuchen Tobias, S 2001 Oberdiesbach @9 ET ++ + o0+
5 a 56,50 Burger Matthieu, S 2001 Prés-d Orvin (110) R
b 56,50 Steudler Kevin, S 2001 Hasliberg-Reuti (131) -+ + o+
c 56,50 Stettler Thomas, S 2001 Milken (130) + o+ +
d 56,50 Zingg Marc, S 2001 Moosseedorf (138) + 4.0+
6 a 56,25 Zimmermann Nicolas, S 2001 Riggisberg (137 +o+o+ o+
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ohne Auszeichnung

7 a 55,75 Kneubdihl Christian, S 2001 Gurzelen (118) + 0+ o0 +
8 a 55,50 Walther Adrian, S 2001 Habstetten (133) +++000
b 55,50 Thoni Reto, S 2001 Innertkirchen (132) 0o+ 00 ++
c 55,50 Balimann Sandro, S 2001 Finsterhennen (103) 00+ + +o0
9 a 55,25 Graf Andri, S 2001 Bleiken @e@nBO ++o0+-o0
b 55,25 Hodel Dominik, S 2001 Huttwil (115) 00+ 0+ +
10a 55,00 Koller Lukas, S 2001 Steffisburg (119) ++o0+o0o0
1la 54,75 Baumann Fabian, S 2001 Oberdiessbach (105) 00+ - 0+
b 54,75 Bachmann Michael, S 2001 Hasliberg-Wasserwend (102) 0- 0+ +o
12a 54,50 Zbinden Jvan, S 2001 Oberschrot (136) 0o- +0+o0
b 54,50 Pirro David, S 2001 Oberschrot (123) 00+ + -0
c 54,50 Bieri Joshua, S 2001 Niederscherli (106) +00- 0+
13a 54,25 Gasser Fabian, S 2001 Eggiwil (114) o+ +-00
14a 53,75 Wiithrich Jonas, S 2001 Trub (134) +0+000
b 53,75 Schwendimann Lukas, S 2001 Wohlen (126) o+00+o0
¢ 53,75 Jost Lucien, S 2001 Oberwangen ) 000 +o+
15a 53,25 Boss Michael, S 2001 Wynigen (107) oo0+o-o0 (|
16a 53,00 Fusco Sandro, S 2001 Milken 112) o+00-o0
17a 52,25 Isch Simon, S 2001 Jegensdorf @20 BO o000 +o0
b 52,25 Bronnimann Pascal, S 2001 Niedermuhlern (108) +00000
18a 51,00 Lehmann Pascal, S 2001 Zollbrick (121) 000000
19 45,00 Hofmann Jan, S 2001 GiUmmenen (116) + 00 + o0 Unfal
20 36,75 Bartschi Yves, S 2001 Laupen (104) 0+ o0 + Unfall
Knaben JG 2002
mit Auszeichnung
1 a S 58,00 Lithi David, S 2002 Allmendingenb.Bern @3 ML+ + + - + +
2 a S 57,50 Kampf Stefan, S 2002 Schwanden (1s1) +h k- o0
3 a 56,75 Collaud Romain, S 2002 Estavayer-le-Lac (143) SIS
b 56,75 Staub Severin, S 2002 Langenthal (158) 0o+ +o + +
4 a 56,50 WahliLucas, S 2002 Sugiez (162) oot b -+
b 56,50 Vogel Jan, S 2002 Langenthal (161) SR
c 56,50 Franchi Lukas, S 2002 Le Fuet (146) 0+ + + o0 +
5 a 56,25 Reinhard Michi, S 2002 Wasen (155) + 4.t o0
ohne Auszeichnung
6 a 55,50 Withrich Simon, S 2002 Signau (164) ++o00 - +
b 55,50 Steiner Pascal, S 2002 Adelboden (159) ++0+o00
7 a 55,00 Biitikofer Alain, S 2002 Kleinbésingen (142) 00+ +o0 +
b 55,00 Pirkheim Elias, S 2002 Habstetten (154) - +o0+ -0
8 a 54,75 Allemann Reto, S 2002 Zweisimmen @)ET +o0o++o0o0
b 54,75 Wiithrich Severin, S 2002 Trub (167) - +00o0 +
9 a 54,50 Zurbuchen Roland, S 2002 Oberdiesbach EMHET o++o000
10a 54,25 Bachmann Kilian, S 2002 Hasliberg-Wasserwend (140 -0+ o+
b 54,25 Michel Kaspar, S 2002 Brienz (153) +0o0 -+
c 54,25 Kolly Elmar, S 2002 Schwarzsee (152) + 0 + 0
d 54,25 Schéaren Philip, S 2002 Oberwangen (156) +o0o0+o0
1la 53,75 Withrich Tim, S 2002 Langenthal (165) o+-o0+o0
b 53,75 Tschachtli Sven, S 2002 Kerzers (160) 00+ o0 +o0
12a 53,50 Fankhauser Samuel, S 2002 Lauperswil (144) o+ -
b 53,50 Galli Franco, S 2002 Boll (147) 00 - 0+
13a 53,25 Gerber André, S 2002 Signau (149) o+o
14a 53,00 Allenbach Marc, S 2002 Fankhaus (139) 00+ -0
b 53,00 Galli Raphael, S 2002 Boll (148) 00+o00
15a 52,00 Withrich Julian, S 2002 Rischegg-Gambach (166) 0000
b 52,00 Baumgartner Dominic, S 2002 Gammen (141) co0o0o0-o0
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Langenthal

Innertkirchen
Habstetten
Hasliberg-Reuti
Walterswil
Oberscherli
Oberdiessbach
Schangnau
Oberbalm

Langenthal
Eriswil
Jegensdorf
Pflaffeien
Boll

Huttwil
Steffisburg
Wasen
Langnau
Walterswil
Eriswil
Unterseen
Rothenbach
Gurbri
Gempenach
Wynigen
Burgdorf
Grenchen
Kaufdorf
Minsingen
Erlenbach

Riffenmatt
Oberschrot
Sighau

Pres-d Orvin
Briinisried
Diemtigen
Oberscherli
Schwarzenburg

Oberdiessbach
Grosshochstetten
Winnewil
Brunnentahl
Wiinnewil
Gurbri
Leuzigen
Tavannes
Walterswil
Trub

Signau
Riffenmatt
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16 35,75 Widmer Christian, S 2002
Knaben JG 2003
mit Auszeichnung
1 S 59,00 Thoni Ivan, S 2003
2 a 57,50 Walther Reto, S 2003
3 a 57,25 Nageli Leandro, S 2003
4 a S 56,75 Aebersold Adrian, S 2003
b 56,75 Imboden Levin, S 2003
c 56,75 Baumann Stefan, S 2003
5 a 56,25 Siegenthaler Andri, S 2003
6 a 56,00 Maurer Simon, S 2003
ohne Auszeichnung
7 a 55,75 Rohrbach Ivan, S 2003
8 a 55,50 Ruch Dominik, S 2003
b 55,50 Isch David, S 2003
9 a 55,25 Zbinden Lukas, S 2003
b 55,25 Krebs Roman, S 2003
10a 54,75 Hodel Jonas, S 2003
b 54,75 Koller Patrick, S 2003
11a 54,25 Kobel Adrian, S 2003
b 54,25 Berger Philipp, S 2003
c 54,25 Aebersold Fabian, S 2003
d 54,25 Rossier André, S 2003
12a 54,00 Zurbuchen Alexander, S 2003
13a 53,75 Liechti Kevin, S 2003
b 53,75 Braig Kilian, S 2003
14a 53,25 Mader Leo, S 2003
b 53,25 Schertenleib Lars, S 2003
c 53,25 Luthi Mikka, S 2003
15a 53,00 Riegg Daniel, S 2003
16a 52,50 Hanni Odin, S 2003
17a 51,25 Waiithrich Jan, S 2003
18 36,25 Meier Urs, S 2003
Knaben JG 2004 - 2005
mit Auszeichnung
1 S 58,75 Walther Adrian, S 2004
2 a 57,50 Zbinden Dario, S 2004
3 a S 57,00 Withrich Pascal, S 2004
4 a 56,75 Burger Etienne, S 2004
5 a 56,50 Buchs Noah, S 2004
6 a 56,25 Trittibach Silvan, S 2004
b 56,25 Imboden Lorenz, S 2004
c 56,25 Kreuter Cédric, S 2004
ohne Auszeichnung
7 a 55,75 Feldmann Matthias, S 2005
b 55,75 Luthi Simon, S 2004
8 a 55,50 Wiget Adrian, S 2004
b 55,50 Schori Kevin, S 2004
9 a 55,25 Heimann Jael, S 2004
b 55,25 Braig Lorenz, S 2005
c 55,25 Kaiser Lukas, S 2004
10a 54,50 Gilgen Cédric, S 2004
11a 54,25 Wiithrich Alexander, S 2004
12a 54,00 Withrich Christian, S 2005
13a 53,75 Withrich Jonas, S 2005
b 53,75 Zbinden David, S 2004
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¢ 53,75 Imboden Leonardo, S 2005 Oberscherli (223) o++oo0o0
1l4a 53,25 Rothlisberger Adrian, S 2004 Langenthal (205) o+ 0
15a 52,75 Schiittel Nicola, S 2005 Schwarzenburg (@17) 0o0-o0+o0
b 52,75 Nageli Lorenz, S 2005 Hasliberg (215) 000+ -0
¢ 52,75 Burch Ivan Ivan, S 2004 Langenthal (195) 000 - 0+ [*]
16a 52,50 Schertenleib Janik, S 2005 Wynigen (216) +o00000
17a 52,25 Bircher Reto, S 2004 Frutigen @9)BO oo0+o00o0
18 35,50 Bircher Adrian, S 2004 Frutigen (193) +00 o0 Unfall
19 8,50 Burger Gabriel, S 2004 Orvin (97 0 Unfall
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